Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

A New Wave in Cleaning Productivity The compact, quiet SC500™ Walk-
Behind Floor Scrubber is purposefully designed to improve productivity
and drive down total cleaning costs in hospitals, schools, offices,
supermarkets, shops, sports centers, restaurants, hotels production floors
and more.

Benefits of SC500 Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers With innovative features
and an easy-to-use, ergonomic design, the SC500 ushers in a new wave
of productivity. Equipped with SmartFlow™ Technology or the optional
EcoFlex™ System, the green-cleaning SC500 will save you money on
water and detergent while maximizing your runtime.

Simplify operation and minimize user training thanks to the easy-to-use
One-Touch™ controls, ergonomic drive paddle and intuitive display
Control user access with our innovative SmartKey™ System Clean
effectively and maneuver in tight spaces with the 20” disc or REV™ orbital
scrubber Maximize your runtime, and extend time between dump and refill
cycles by as much as 50%, thanks to the large 12 gal. tanks and
SmartFlow™ Technology Clean during the day and in noise-sensitive
areas by switching the SC500 to Quiet Mode™

® Standard equipment

SC500/ SC500 REV

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Min SC500 20D SC500 20R SC500 20D
Included accessories Ref. no. re uiréd ECOFLEX ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
q A150 OBC PH A150 OBC PH W130 OBC PH
Ecoflex System
(=]
ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY 56104190 0 (] (] (]
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER 20 KIT L08837018 0 (] .
Pad 20" / 508 mm
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS 56390046 0 o
PAD-RED-20-5/CS 976068 0 (]
Disc Brush 530 mm
o BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20 L08837028 0
BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20 L08837025 0
Squeegee Blade
BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20 56384681 0 (] (] (]
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

Battery
BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM
Battery Wet
BATTERY 12V 105AH WET
BATTERY 12V 130AH WET

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Ecoflex System

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER 20 KIT

Pad 20"/ 508 mm
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS
PAD-RED-20-5/CS

Disc Brush 530 mm

BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20

o BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20
Battery

BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM
Battery Wet

BATTERY 12V 105AH WET

BATTERY 12V 130AH WET
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Ref. no.

56380239

56206962
56025782

Ref. no.

56104190

L08837018

56390046
976068

L08837028

L08837025

56384681

56380239

56206962
56025782

SC500/ SC500 REV

SC500 20D SC500 20R SC500 20D
ECOFLEX ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
A150 OBC PH A150 OBC PH W130 OBC PH

SC500 20R SC500 20D
ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
W130 OBC PH  W130 OBC PB

SC500 20D
W105 OBC PH

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16994



Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Ecoflex System

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER 20 KIT

Pad 20"/ 508 mm
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS
PAD-RED-20-5/CS

Disc Brush 530 mm

BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20

o BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20

Battery
BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM
Battery Wet
BATTERY 12V 105AH WET
BATTERY 12V 130AH WET

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Ecoflex System

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY

Pad Holder

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC500/ SC500 REV

SC500 20D

Min.  SC500 20D SC500 20D
Ref.no. required A150 OBC PH  , F @ LEX L W130 OBC PH
56104190 0 .
L08837018 0 . .
56390046 0
976068 0
L08837028 0
L08837025 0 .
56384681 0 .
56380239 0 . A
56206962 0
56025782 0 .
Ref. 1o Min.  SC50020D  SC50020D  SC500 20D
-M0. required W105 OBC PB W130 OBC PB A150 OBC PB
56104190 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16994



Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

PAD HOLDER 20 KIT

Pad 20"/ 508 mm
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS
PAD-RED-20-5/CS

Disc Brush 530 mm

BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20

BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20

Squeegee Blade
BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20

Battery
BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM
Battery Wet
BATTERY 12V 105AH WET
BATTERY 12V 130AH WET
® Standard equipment
Included accessories
Ecoflex System
(=]
ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY
Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER 20 KIT

Pad 20" / 508 mm
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS
PAD-RED-20-5/CS

Disc Brush 530 mm
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Ref. no.

L08837018

56390046
976068

L08837028

L08837025

56384681

56380239

56206962
56025782

SC500/ SC500 REV

Min. SC500 20D SC500 20D
required  W105 OBC PB  W130 OBC PB A150 OBC PB

Ref. no.

56104190

L08837018

56390046
976068

[ [
[ )
[
SC500 20D
Min. ECOFLEX
required W130 OBC
MGB
0 °
0
0
0

SC500 20D

SC500 20D

ECOFLEX

A150 OBC
MGB
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20D SC500 20D

. Min. ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
Included accessories Ref. no. required W130 OBC A150 OBC
MGB MGB

BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20 L08837028 0 J J

o BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20 L08837025 0

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20 56384681 0
Battery

BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM 56380239 0
Battery Wet

BATTERY 12V 105AH WET 56206962 0

BATTERY 12V 130AH WET 56025782 0

SC500 20D SC500 20R SC500 20D
Model ECOFLEX A150 ECOFLEX A150 ECOFLEX W130
OBC PH OBC PH OBC PH

Ref. no. 56383558 56383556 56383557

PRODUCT FEATURES

On-board charger . . °
On-board chemical ° . °
Squeezable drain hose with flow control (] . .
Ecoflex installed . . °
SmartFlow system ) . °
Traction drive . . °
Variable Solution Flow . . °
Smart Key ° . °
Orbital Scrubbing .

Multifunction Display ° ° °
Quiet mode ) . °
Easy-fill Solution Tank Access Port . ° °
Ergonomic Control Paddle ° . °
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Model ECOFLEXW130  ECOFLEX Wi30 SC500.20D W105
OBC PH OBC PB
Ref. no. 56383555 56384682 56384686
PRODUCT FEATURES
On-board charger . . °
On-board chemical . . °
Squeezable drain hose with flow control . . °
Ecoflex installed ° U
SmartFlow system ° . °
Traction drive . . °
Variable Solution Flow ° . °
Smart Key . . °
Orbital Scrubbing .
Multifunction Display ° ° °
Quiet mode ) . °
Easy-fill Solution Tank Access Port . . °
Ergonomic Control Paddle ° . )
Model SCS0020DA150  ECGFIExAfs)  SCOU020DW130
OBC PB
Ref. no. 56384689 56384683 56384688
PRODUCT FEATURES
On-board charger . . °
On-board chemical . . °
Squeezable drain hose with flow control . . °
Ecoflex installed U
SmartFlow system ° . °
Traction drive . . °
Variable Solution Flow ° . °
Smart Key . . °
Orbital Scrubbing
Multifunction Display ° ° °
Quiet mode ) . °
Easy-fill Solution Tank Access Port . . °
Ergonomic Control Paddle ° . )
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Model SC500 20D W105 SC500 20D W130 SC500 20D A150
OBC PB OBC PB OBC PB

Ref. no. 56384690 56384691 56384692

PRODUCT FEATURES

On-board charger . . °
On-board chemical ° ° .
Squeezable drain hose with flow control ° . °

Ecoflex installed

SmartFlow system . . °
Traction drive . . °
Variable Solution Flow . . °
Smart Key ) . °

Orbital Scrubbing

Multifunction Display . . °
Quiet mode . ° °
Easy-fill Solution Tank Access Port . . °
Ergonomic Control Paddle . . )
SC500 20D SC500 20D
Model ECOFLEX W130 ECOFLEX A150
OBC MGB OBC MGB
Ref. no. 56384684 56384685

PRODUCT FEATURES

On-board charger . [
On-board chemical U °
Squeezable drain hose with flow control . [
Ecoflex installed . °
SmartFlow system . °
Traction drive . J
Variable Solution Flow U °
Smart Key . [

Orbital Scrubbing

Multifunction Display . °
Quiet mode o °
Easy-fill Solution Tank Access Port . U
Ergonomic Control Paddle . °
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Maximum running time
Drive motor hp (W)

Battery quantity

Brush motor (W)

Solution tank capacity gal (I)

Recovery tank capacity gal (1)

Brush speed (RPM)

Batteries

Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries
Vacuum motor

Scrub path
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max. productivity

Sound level - normal mode
Sound level - silent mode

Waterlift/Airflow

Technical specifications

Maximum running time

Drive motor hp (W)

Battery quantity

Brush motor (W)

Solution tank capacity gal ()

Recovery tank capacity gal (1)

Brush speed (RPM)

Batteries

Length
Width
Height

@ Advance
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SC500 20D SC500 20R SC500 20D
ECOFLEX A150 ECOFLEX A150 ECOFLEX W130
OBC PH OBC PH OBC PH
Continuous 3.5 Continuous Up to 5 Continuous 3.5
Hours Hours Hours
200 W 200 W 200 W
2 2 2
450 W 560 W 450 W
12 gal (451L) 12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (451L)
12 gal (451L) 12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45 L)

2,250 RPM Orbital /
30 RPM Pad

130 Ah Wet/ 140 Ah 130 Ah Wet / 140 Ah 130 Ah Wet/ 140 Ah
AGM AGM AGM

155 RPM 155 RPM

48.3in (127.7 cm)  48.3in (127.7cm)  48.3in (127.7 cm)
20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm)
41.9in (106.3cm)  41.9in (106.3cm)  41.9in (106.3 cm)

187.4 Ib (83 kg) 194 Ib (85 kg) 187.4 Ib (83 kg)
280 W 280 W 280 W
20in (50.8 cm) 20 in (50.8 cm) 20 in (50.8 cm)
33/661b(15/30 59/661b(22.2/30 33/661b (15/30
kg) kg) kg)

26.5in (67.3 cm) 26.5in (67.3 cm) 26.5in (67.3 cm)

Theoretical; 24,552  Theoretical; 24,552  Theoretical; 24,552
sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m)

63 dB A 65 dB A 63 dB A
60 dB A 61dB A 60 dB A
29.9in (76 cm) H20  29.9 in (76 cm) H20  29.9 in (76 cm) H20

SC500 20R SC500 20D

ECOFLEXW130 ~ ECOFLEXWi30 ~ SC900200 W10
OBC PH OBC PB
Continuous Upto 5 Continuous Upto5 Continuous Up to 5
Hours Hours Hours
200 W 200 W 200 W
2 2 2
560 W 450 W 450 W
12 gal (45L) 12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (451L)
12 gal (451L) 12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45L)
2,250 RPM Orbital /
30 RPM Pad 155 RPM 155 RPM
130 Ah Wet / 140 Ah 105 Ah Wet/ 130 Ah 105 Ah Wet / 130 Ah
AGM Wet /140 Ah AGM  Wet/ 140 Ah AGM

48.3in (127.7cm)  48.3in (127.7cm)  48.3in (127.7 cm)
20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm)
41.9in (106.3cm)  41.9in (106.3cm)  41.9in (106.3 cm)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Scrub path
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max. productivity

Sound level - normal mode
Sound level - silent mode

Waterlift/Airflow

Technical specifications

Maximum running time

Drive motor hp (W)

Battery quantity

Brush motor (W)

Solution tank capacity gal ()
Recovery tank capacity gal (1)
Brush speed (RPM)

Batteries

Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Scrub path
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max. productivity

Sound level - normal mode

Sound level - silent mode
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SC500 20R SC500 20D
ECOFLEXW130 ~ ECOFLEXWi30 ~ SC900200 W10
OBC PH OBC PB
With EcoFlex With EcoFlex
System 187.4 Ib (85 System 187.4 Ib (85
194 |b (85 kg) kg) / Without kg) / Without
EcoFlex System 183 EcoFlex System 183
Ib (83 kg) Ib (83 kg)
280 W 280 W 280 W
20 in (50.8 cm) 20 in (50.8 cm) 20 in (50.8 cm)

59/661b(22.2/30 33/661b(15/30  33/661b(15/30
kg) kg) kg)

26.5in (67.3 cm) 26.5in (67.3 cm) 26.5in (67.3 cm)

Theoretical; 24,552 Theoretical; 24,552  Theoretical; 24,552
sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m)

65 dB A 63 dB A 63 dB A
61dB A 60 dB A 60 dB A
29.9in (76 cm) H20  29.9 in (76 cm) H20  29.9 in (76 cm) H20

SC500 20D

SCS((])OB%OBI-'IMSO Ecoo%g)ééﬁo SCS(();)BZC())BIXWSO
Continuous Upto 5 Continuous Upto5 Continuous Up to 5
Hours Hours Hours
200 W 200 W 200 W
2 2 2
450 W 450 W 450 W
12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45 L)

12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45 L)
155 RPM 155 RPM 155 RPM

105 Ah Wet / 130 Ah 105 Ah Wet /130 Ah 105 Ah Wet / 130 Ah
Wet /140 Ah AGM  Wet/ 140 AhAGM  Wet/ 140 Ah AGM

48.3in (127.7 cm)  48.3in (127.7cm)  48.3in (127.7 cm)
20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm)
41.9in (106.3cm)  41.9in (106.3cm)  41.9in (106.3 cm)

With EcoFlex With EcoFlex With EcoFlex
System 187.4 |1b (85 System 187.41b (85 System 187.4 |b (85
kg) / Without kg) / Without kg) / Without
EcoFlex System 183 EcoFlex System 183 EcoFlex System 183
Ib (83 kg) Ib (83 kg) Ib (83 kg)

280 W 280 W 280 W
20in (50.8 cm) 20 in (50.8 cm) 20in (50.8 cm)
33/661b (15/30 33/661b(15/30 33/661b (15/30
kg) kg) kg)

26.5in (67.3 cm) 26.5in (67.3 cm) 26.5in (67.3 cm)

Theoretical; 24,552  Theoretical; 24,552  Theoretical; 24,552
sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m)

63 dB A 63 dB A 63 dB A
60 dB A 60 dB A 60dB A

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Waterlift/Airflow

Technical specifications

Maximum running time

Drive motor hp (W)

Battery quantity

Brush motor (W)

Solution tank capacity gal (I)
Recovery tank capacity gal (1)

Brush speed (RPM)
Batteries

Length
Width
Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Scrub path

Brush pressure

Squeegee width

Max. productivity

Sound level - normal mode

Sound level - silent mode

Waterlift/Airflow

Technical specifications

Maximum running time

Drive motor hp (W)

Battery quantity

Brush motor (W)

Solution tank capacity gal (I)
Recovery tank capacity gal (1)

Brush speed (RPM)
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SC500 20D A150 SC500 20D SC500 20D W130
ECOFLEX A150
OBC PH FLEXA OBC PH

29.9in (76 cm) H20  29.9 in (76 cm) H20  29.9 in (76 cm) H20

SC500 20D W105 SC500 20D W130 SC500 20D A150

OBC PB OBC PB OBC PB
Continuous Upto 5 Continuous Upto5 Continuous Up to 5
Hours Hours Hours
200 W 200 W 200 W
2 2 2
450 W 450 W 450 W
12 gal (451L) 12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45 L)

12 gal (451L) 12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (451L)
155 RPM 155 RPM 155 RPM

105 Ah Wet / 130 Ah 105 Ah Wet /130 Ah 105 Ah Wet / 130 Ah
Wet /140 Ah AGM  Wet/ 140 AhAGM  Wet/ 140 Ah AGM

48.3in (127.7 cm) 48.3in (127.7 cm) 48.3in (127.7 cm)
20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm)
41.9in (106.3 cm) 41.9in (106.3 cm) 41.9in (106.3 cm)

With EcoFlex With EcoFlex With EcoFlex
System 187.41b (85 System 187.41b (85 System 187.41b (85
kg) / Without kg) / Without kg) / Without
EcoFlex System 183 EcoFlex System 183 EcoFlex System 183
Ib (83 kg) Ib (83 kg) Ib (83 kg)

280 W 280 W 280 W
20 in (50.8 cm) 20 in (50.8 cm) 20 in (50.8 cm)
33/661b (15/30 33/661b(15/30 33/661b (15/30
kg) kg) kg)

26.5in (67.3cm)  26.5in (67.3cm)  26.5in (67.3 cm)

Theoretical; 24,552 Theoretical; 24,552  Theoretical; 24,552
sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m)

63 dB A 63 dB A 63 dB A
60dB A 60 dB A 60 dB A
29.9in (76 cm) H20 29.9in (76 cm) H20 29.9 in (76 cm) H20

SC500 20D SC500 20D
ECOFLEX W130 ECOFLEX A150
OBC MGB OBC MGB
Continuous 3.5 Continuous 3.5
Hours Hours
200 W 200 W
2 2
450 W 450 W
12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45L)
12 gal (45 L) 12 gal (45L)
155 RPM 155 RPM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Batteries

Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries
Vacuum motor

Scrub path
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max. productivity

Sound level - normal mode
Sound level - silent mode

Waterlift/Airflow

® standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Pad 20" / 508 mm
PAD-BLACK-20-5/CS
PAD-BROWN-20-5/CS
PAD-GREEN-20-5/CS
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS
PAD-RED-20-5/CS
PAD-WHITE-20-5/CS
VELCRO 2 SIDED 20

Ecoflex System

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY
Other
i‘: AUTOMATIC WATER FILLING KIT

KEY OPERATOR COMPLETE PKD
KEY SERVICE COMPLETE PKD

@ Advance
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SC500/ SC500 REV

SC500 20D SC500 20D
ECOFLEX W130 ECOFLEX A150
OBC MGB OBC MGB

130 Ah Wet/ 140 Ah 130 Ah Wet/ 140 Ah
AGM AGM

48.3in (127.7 cm) 48.3in (127.7 cm)
20.9in (72 cm) 20.9in (72 cm)
41.9in (106.3 cm) 41.9in (106.3 cm)

187.4 Ib (83 kg) 187.4 b (83 kg)
280 W 280 W
20 in (50.8 cm) 20 in (50.8 cm)

33/661b(15/30  33/661b (15/30
kg) kg)

26.5in (67.3 cm) 26.5in (67.3 cm)

Theoretical; 24,552  Theoretical; 24,552
sq ft (2,280 sq m) sq ft (2,280 sq m)

63 dB A 63 dB A
60 dB A 60 dB A
29.9in (76 cm) H20 29.9in (76 cm) H20

SC500 20D SC500 20R SC500 20D

Ref. no. reMJ?r-ed ECOFLEX ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
q A150 OBC PH A150 OBC PH W130 OBC PH
976170 0 o o o
976070 0 ° o o
976069 0 ° o N
56390046 0 .
976068 0 o . o
976067 0 o o o
56390045 0 o
56104190 0 . . 5
9100000005 0 o o o
9100000843 0 o o ®
9100000848 0 o s o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20D SC500 20R SC500 20D

Accessories Ref. no. reMJ?r-ed ECOFLEX ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
q A150 OBC PH A150 OBC PH W130 OBC PH

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100000065 0 o o o

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100002280 0 o o o

WAND KIT CONVERTS. 56204201 0 o o o
Battery Wet

BATTERY 12V 105AH WET 56206962 0

BATTERY 12V 130AH WET 56025782 0 .
Battery

BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM 56380239 0 . .
Brush

BRUSH NYLON REV 56390008 0 o
Pad

PAD MICRO FIBER 56390079 0 o o o
Option

PROTECTANT POLYDUR 50478A 0 o o o
Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER 20 KIT L08837018 0 . .
Disc Brush 530 mm

BRUSH AGLITE GRT 500 L08837067 0 o o

BRUSH MED GRIT 20 L08837029 0 o o

BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20 L08837028 0 o o

BRUSH POLY LITE 20 L08837026 0 o o
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20D SC500 20R SC500 20D

Accessories Ref.no. M.~ ECOFLEX ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
q A150 OBC PH A150 OBC PH W130 OBC PH
BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20 L08837025 0 o o
BRUSH UNION MIX L08837027 0 o S
DYNA GRIT BRUSH L08837066 0 o o
° MAGNA GRIT BRUSH L08837065 0 o S
Squeegee Blade
BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20 56384681 0 . . .
BLADE SQGEE 29 GUM KIT 9100000810 0 o o o
T — BLADE SQGEE 29 RED GUM KIT 9100000060 0
BLADE SQUEEGEE 700MM 28 PU KIT 9100000490 0 o o S
Splash Guard
SPLASH GUARD CPL F BRUSH PKD 9100001441 0 o o
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
: SC500 20R SC500 20D
Accessories Ref.no. M = ECOFLEX = ECOFLEX 55200200
q W130 OBC PH W130 OBC PB
Pad 20" / 508 mm
PAD-BLACK-20-5/CS 976170 0 o o o
PAD-BROWN-20-5/CS 976070 0 o o o
PAD-GREEN-20-5/CS 976069 0 o o o
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS 56390046 0 .
PAD-RED-20-5/CS 976068 0 . S o
@ Advance
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20R SC500 20D

. Min. SC500 20D
Accessories Ref. no. : ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
required ' \y130°0BC PH W130 OBC pg /105 OBC PH
PAD-WHITE-20-5/CS 976067 0 o o o
VELCRO 2 SIDED 20 56390045 0 o
Ecoflex System
(=]
ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY 56104190 0 (] . o
Other
Ié AUTOMATIC WATER FILLING KIT 9100000005 0 o o o
KEY OPERATOR COMPLETE PKD 9100000843 0 o o o
KEY SERVICE COMPLETE PKD 9100000848 0 o o o
MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100000065 0 o o o
MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100002280 0 o o o
WAND KIT CONVERTS. 56204201 0 o o o
Battery Wet
BATTERY 12V 105AH WET 56206962 0 (]
BATTERY 12V 130AH WET 56025782 0 (] (]
Battery
BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM 56380239 0
Brush
BRUSH NYLON REV 56390008 0 o
Pad
PAD MICRO FIBER 56390079 0 o o o
Option
PROTECTANT POLYDUR 50478A 0 o o o
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER 20 KIT L08837018 0 o (]

Disc Brush 530 mm
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20R SC500 20D

. Min. SC500 20D
Accessories Ref. no. ! ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
required | \y 130 0BC PH W130 OBC pB /105 OBC PH
c BRUSH AGLITE GRT 500 L08837067 0 o o
o BRUSH MED GRIT 20 L08837029 0 o o
o BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20 L08837028 0 o o
@ BRUSH POLY LITE 20 L08837026 0 o o
BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20 L08837025 0 . o
BRUSH UNION MIX L08837027 0 o o
° DYNA GRIT BRUSH L08837066 0 o o
° MAGNA GRIT BRUSH L08837065 0 o o
Squeegee Blade
BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20 56384681 0 . .
BLADE SQGEE 29 GUM KIT 9100000810 0 o o o
BLADE SQGEE 29 RED GUM KIT 9100000060 0
BLADE SQUEEGEE 700MM 28 PU KIT 9100000490 0 o o o
Splash Guard
@ Advance
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20R SC500 20D

. Min. SC500 20D
Accessories Ref. no. ! ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
required | \y 130 0BC PH W130 OBC pB /105 OBC PH

SPLASH GUARD CPL F BRUSH PKD 9100001441 0 o o

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

; SC500 20D
. Min. SC500 20D SC500 20D
Accessories Ref.no. required  A150 OBC PH , ECOFLEX w130 OBC PH

Pad 20" / 508 mm
PAD-BLACK-20-5/CS 976170 0 o o o
PAD-BROWN-20-5/CS 976070 0 o o o
PAD-GREEN-20-5/CS 976069 0 o o o
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS 56390046 0
PAD-RED-20-5/CS 976068 0 S o S
PAD-WHITE-20-5/CS 976067 0 o o o
VELCRO 2 SIDED 20 56390045 0

Ecoflex System

(=

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY 56104190 0 o . o

Other

ié AUTOMATIC WATER FILLING KIT 9100000005 0 o o o

KEY OPERATOR COMPLETE PKD 9100000843 0 o o o
KEY SERVICE COMPLETE PKD 9100000848 0 o o o
MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100000065 0 o o o
MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100002280 0 o o o
WAND KIT CONVERTS. 56204201 0 o o o

Battery Wet
BATTERY 12V 105AH WET 56206962 0
BATTERY 12V 130AH WET 56025782 0 o

Battery
BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM 56380239 0 . .
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Pad
Option

Pad Holder

Accessories

BRUSH NYLON REV

PAD MICRO FIBER

PROTECTANT POLYDUR

PAD HOLDER 20 KIT

Disc Brush 530 mm

>

-

&
S
<
o
o
©

BRUSH AGLITE GRT 500

BRUSH MED GRIT 20

BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20

BRUSH POLY LITE 20

BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20

BRUSH UNION MIX

DYNA GRIT BRUSH

MAGNA GRIT BRUSH

Squeegee Blade

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56390008

56390079

50478A

L08837018

L08837067

L08837029

L08837028

L08837026

L08837025

L08837027

L08837066

L08837065

Min. SC500 20D
required A150 OBC PH

0

0 o
0 o)
0 .
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o

SC500/ SC500 REV

SC500 20D
ECOFLEX
A150 OBC PB

SC500 20D
W130 OBC PH
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20

BLADE SQGEE 29 GUM KIT

BLADE SQGEE 29 RED GUM KIT

BLADE SQUEEGEE 700MM 28 PU KIT
Splash Guard

SPLASH GUARD CPL F BRUSH PKD

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Pad 20" / 508 mm
PAD-BLACK-20-5/CS
PAD-BROWN-20-5/CS
PAD-GREEN-20-5/CS
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS
PAD-RED-20-5/CS
PAD-WHITE-20-5/CS
VELCRO 2 SIDED 20

Ecoflex System

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY
Other
i"é AUTOMATIC WATER FILLING KIT

KEY OPERATOR COMPLETE PKD
KEY SERVICE COMPLETE PKD

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56384681

9100000810

9100000060

9100000490

9100001441

Ref. no.

976170
976070
976069
56390046
976068
976067
56390045

56104190

9100000005

9100000843
9100000848

SC500/ SC500 REV

Min. scs500200 P02 sc500 20D
required  A150 0BC PH , ESOFLEX w130 0BC PH
0 ()
0 o o o
0
0 ¢} e} o
0 [¢] e} o
Min. SC50020D  SC50020D  SC500 20D

required W105 OBC PB  W130 OBC PB A150 OBC PB

0 o o o
0 (o) (o) o
0 o o o
0

0 o o o
0 o} (e} o
0

0 o o o
0 o o (o)
0 o o o
0 o o o
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

. Min. SC500 20D SC500 20D SC500 20D
Accessories Ref.no.  required W105 OBC PB W130 OBC PB A150 OBC PB

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100000065 0 o o o

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100002280 0 o o o

WAND KIT CONVERTS. 56204201 0 o o o
Battery Wet

BATTERY 12V 105AH WET 56206962 0 .

BATTERY 12V 130AH WET 56025782 0 (]
Battery

BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM 56380239 0 (]
Brush

BRUSH NYLON REV 56390008 0
Pad

PAD MICRO FIBER 56390079 0 o o o
Option

PROTECTANT POLYDUR 50478A 0 o o o
Pad Holder
k PAD HOLDER 20 KIT L08837018 0 o o o
Disc Brush 530 mm
@ BRUSH AGLITE GRT 500 L08837067 0 o o o
° BRUSH MED GRIT 20 L08837029 0 o o o
° BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20 L08837028 0 o o o
@ BRUSH POLY LITE 20 L08837026 0 o o o
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20
BRUSH UNION MIX

DYNA GRIT BRUSH

° MAGNA GRIT BRUSH

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20

BLADE SQGEE 29 GUM KIT

BLADE SQGEE 29 RED GUM KIT

BLADE SQUEEGEE 700MM 28 PU KIT
Splash Guard

SPLASH GUARD CPL F BRUSH PKD

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Pad 20" / 508 mm
PAD-BLACK-20-5/CS
PAD-BROWN-20-5/CS
PAD-GREEN-20-5/CS
PAD-MAROON-20-10/CS
PAD-RED-20-5/CS
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Ref. no.

L08837025

L08837027

L08837066

L08837065

56384681

9100000810

9100000060

9100000490

9100001441

Min.

SC500 20D

SC500/ SC500 REV

SC500 20D

SC500 20D

required  W105 OBC PB  W130 OBC PB A150 OBC PB

Ref. no.

976170
976070
976069
56390046
976068

Min.
required

o O o o o

SC500 20D

ECOFLEX

W130 OBC
MGB

SC500 20D

ECOFLEX

A150 OBC
MGB
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20D SC500 20D
Min. ECOFLEX ECOFLEX

Accessories Ref.no.  equired W130 OBC  A150 OBC
MGB MGB
PAD-WHITE-20-5/CS 976067 0 o o
VELCRO 2 SIDED 20 56390045 0
Ecoflex System
(=]
ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY 56104190 0 (] (]
Other
Ié AUTOMATIC WATER FILLING KIT 9100000005 0 o o
KEY OPERATOR COMPLETE PKD 9100000843 0 o o
KEY SERVICE COMPLETE PKD 9100000848 0 o o
MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100000065 0 o o
MOP AND TRASH KIT 9100002280 0 o o
WAND KIT CONVERTS. 56204201 0 o o
Battery Wet
BATTERY 12V 105AH WET 56206962 0
BATTERY 12V 130AH WET 56025782 0
Battery
BATTERY-12V 140AH AGM 56380239 0
Brush
BRUSH NYLON REV 56390008 0
Pad
PAD MICRO FIBER 56390079 0 o o
Option
PROTECTANT POLYDUR 50478A 0 o o
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER 20 KIT L08837018 0 o o

Disc Brush 530 mm
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20D SC500 20D
Min. ECOFLEX ECOFLEX

Accessories Ref. no. required  W130 OBC  A150 OBC
MGB MGB

e BRUSH AGLITE GRT 500 L08837067 0 o o

o BRUSH MED GRIT 20 L08837029 0 o o

° BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT 20 L08837028 0 . .

@ BRUSH POLY LITE 20 L08837026 0 o o

BRUSH PROLENE MEDIUM 20 L08837025 0 o o

BRUSH UNION MIX L08837027 0 o o

° DYNA GRIT BRUSH L08837066 0 o o

° MAGNA GRIT BRUSH L08837065 0 o o

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQGEE-LINATEX-20 56384681 0

BLADE SQGEE 29 GUM KIT 9100000810 0 o o

BLADE SQGEE 29 RED GUM KIT 9100000060 0 o o

BLADE SQUEEGEE 700MM 28 PU KIT 9100000490 0 o o

Splash Guard
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Scrubber dryers SC500/ SC500 REV

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

SC500 20D SC500 20D

. Min. ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
Accessories Ref. no. required  W130 OBC  A150 OBC
MGB MGB
SPLASH GUARD CPL F BRUSH PKD 9100001441 0 o o
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